2024 Keystone Kips Classic

Level 1 -2014 & Older

Num Name Club/Team
0275 Bryant, Alora Neepawa
0311 Taylorson, Londyn Southport
0273 Bekkering, Kate Selkirk
0307 Leonhart, Livia Southport
0308 Leonhart, Alara Southport
0310 Phipps, Anaya Southport
0306 Nikkel, Leighton Lundar
0284 Murphy, Elise Corydon Gym.
0274 Gray, Brinnley Selkirk
0272 Braz, Brooklyn Spartans
0303 Bieri, Ava Lundar
0309 Massinon, Taylor Southport
0271 Babalola, Emma Spartans
0282 Ocon-llagan, Elliana Corydon Gym.
0283 Van Leeuwen, Harper Corydon Gym.
0304 Stevenson-Choi, Lily Lundar
0291 Dugan, Ally Elites
0305 Johnson, Ally Lundar
0270 Santos, Chloe Spartans
March 3, 2024 7:23:42 PM

Vault
Score Place
9.650 10.0G
9.400 100G
9.500 10.0G
9.30010.0G
9.25010.0G
9.350 100G
9.200 10.0G
9.25010.0G
8.800 1008
9.450 100G
9.600 10.0G
9.000 10.0G
9.000 100G
8.700 1008
9.15010.0G
8.600 1008
9.500 10.0G
8.850 1008
9.550 100G

Ubars
Score Place
8.983 1008
8.8161008
8.833 1008
8.850 1008
9.13310.0G
8.633 1008
8.666 1008
8.600 1008
7.900 1008
8.566 1008
7.533 1008
8.583 1008
8.350 1008
7.866 1008
8.216 1008
8.066 1008
6.83310.0B
7.5331008
6.900 10.0B

Beam
Score Place
9.250 100G
8.966 1008
8.950 1008
8.800 10.0S
8.550 1008
8.650 1008
8.433 1008
8.616 1008
9.200 10.0G
8.283 1008
8.566 10.0S
8.233 1008
8.283 1008
8.783 1008
8.45010.08
8.266 1008
8.633 1008
8.366 1008
8.583 1008

Floor
Score Place
9.083 10.0G
8.966 1008
8.800 1008
9.033 100G
89161008
9.050 10.0G
9.000 100G
8.583 1008
8.933 1008
8.400 1008
8.950 1008
8.666 1008
8.716 1008
8.933 1008
8.266 1008
8.883 1008
8.533 1008
8.750 1008
8.333 1008

All-Around
Score Place

36.966
36.148
36.083
35.983
35.849
35.683
35.299
35.049
34.833
34.699
34.649
34.482
34.349
34.282
34.082
33.815
33.499
33.499
33.366
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2024 Keystone Kips Classic

Level 1 -2015-2017

Num Name

0246 Cha, Hael Elle
0268 Hodgson, Jesse
0269 Panchyshyn, Sophia
0247 Quiring, Brylee
0259 Kormylo, Callie
0252 Holtmann, Madeline
0248 Valdez, Camila
0256 Bernie, Lennon
0245 ANONYMOUS
0236 Dreger, Henley
0257 Watson, Scarlett
0266 Christoph, Whitley
0249 Carroll, Avery
0250 Maher, Marlowe
0254 Leibl, Lily

0233 Tenjo, Samantha
0253 Russin, Agnes
0243 Goldsman, Alyssa
0244 Boghosian, Tsoler
0264 Nelson, Charlee
0258 Hart, Payten
0232 Friesen, Everly
0237 Mundy, Ella

0241 Bond, Nova

Club/Team

Spartans
Spartans
Elites
Spartans
Selkirk
Corydon Gym.
Spartans
Neepawa
Spartans

Prair. Reign
Neepawa
Spartans
Spartans
Corydon Gym.
Corydon Gym.
Prair. Reign
Corydon Gym.
Spartans
Spartans

Prair. Reign
Selkirk

Prair. Reign
Prair. Reign
Spartans

0251 Zamora, Wilma Andrea Corydon Gym.

0234 Robinson, Yale
0267 Mesbahi, Ayeline
0235 Bataller, Mirabelle
0262 Marchand, Ella
0260 Neufeld, Sophia
0263 Yurkewich, Taylor
0261 Lux, Hannah

0265 Rossangel, Hadley
0231 James, Winslow
0238 Ramsden, Lane
0240 ANONYMOUS
0230 Hunt, Ella

Level 2 -2010

Num Name

0276 Stevenson, Crysten
0312 Sheppard, Bailey
0313 Caskey, Rylee

Level 2 - 2011

Num Name

0419 Dion, Victoria
0398 Kennelly, Margeaux
0418 Lubkiwski, Sophie

Prair. Reign

Spartans
Prair. Reign
Prair. Reign
Prair. Reign
Prair. Reign
Prair. Reign

Spartans
Prair. Reign
Prair. Reign

Spartans
Prair. Reign

Club/Team

Neepawa
Southport
Southport

Club/Team
Southport

Kips

Southport

March 3, 2024 7:23:43 PM

Vault
Score Place
9.500 100G
9.500 100G
9.200 100G
9.300 100G
9.050 100G
9.450 100G
9.400 10.0G
9.400 10.0G
9.300 100G
9.050 10.0G
9.15010.0G
9.150 100G
8.95010.08
9.05010.0G
8.900 1008
9.050 10.0G
9.100 100G
9.100 100G
9.650 100G
8.600 1008
8.900 1008
8.700 1008
9.000 100G
8.800 1008
8.45010.08
8.750 1008
9.300 100G
8.550 1008
8.600 1008
8.75010.08
8.750 1008
8.900 1008
9.200 100G
8.700 100§
8.350 1008
8.900 1008
8.30010.08

Vault
Score Place
9.30010.01
9.20010.03
9.25010.02

Vault
Score Place
9.45010.01
8.900 1002
8.50010.03

Ubars
Score Place
9.200 10.0G
8.7161008
9.03310.0G
8.50010.08
9.15010.0G
8.233 1008
8.433 1008
9.333 100G
8.383 1008
9.166 10.0G
9.000 100G
8.550 1008
8.183 1008
8.983 1008
8.50010.08
7.80010.0B
8.583 1008
8.250 1008
7.28310.0B
8.166 1008
8.666 1008
8.700 1008
8.4501008
8.683 1008
8.033 1008
7.91610.0B
6.766 10.-0B
8.183 1008
8.100 1008
8.30010.08
8.366 1008
7.716 10.0B
7.000 10.0B
8.566 1008
8.033 1008
7.71610.0B
5.88310.0B

Ubars
Score Place
9.30010.02
9.46610.0 1
8.58310.03

Ubars
Score Place
9.100 1001
8.85010.02
8.4751003

Beam
Score Place
9.150 100G
9.500 100G
8.900 1008
9.066 10.0G
8.816 1008
9.050 100G
8.916 1008
9.000 10.0G
8.816 1008
8.516 1008
8.316 1008
8.383 1008
8.866 1008
8.100 10.0S
8.600 10.0S
8.816 1008
7.983 1008
82161008
8.250 1008
8.45010.08
7.666 10.0B
7.916 1008
8.166 1008
7.966 10.0B
8.65010.08
8.366 10.0S
8.283 1008
8.150 1008
8.050 1008
7.316 1008
7.466 1008
7.516 1008
7.933 1008
7.466 1008
8.383 1008
8.133 1008
6.950 10.0B

Beam
Score Place
9.500 10.0]
8.933 1003
9.016 10.02

Beam
Score Place
8.833100]
8.58310.03
8.666 10.02

Floor
Score Place
8.700 1008
8.800 1008
8.933 1008
8.783 1008
8.583 1008
8.850 1008
8.816 1008
7.783 10.0B
8.733 1008
8.200 1008
8.366 1005
8.433 1008
8.500 1008
8.183 1008
8.233 1008
8.500 1008
8.233 1008
8.300 1008
8.666 1008
8.616 1008
8.566 1005
8.450 1008
8.066 1008
8.233 1008
83161008
8.300 1008
8.866 1005
83161008
8.333 1008
8.700 1008
8.283 1008
8.650 1008
8.600 1008
7.95010.0B
79161008
7.683 10.0B
7.25010.08

Floor
Score Place
9.166 10.0 |
8.75010.02
8.6161003

Floor
Score Place
8.100 1002
8.3501001]
7.80010.03

All-Around

Score Place
36.550
36.516
36.066
35.649
35.599
35.583
35.565
35.516
35.232
34.932
34.832
34.516
34.499
34316
34.233
34.166
33.899
33.866
33.849
33.832
33.798
33.766
33.682
33.682
33.449
33.332
33.215
33.199
33.083
33.066
32.865
32.782
32.733
32.682
32.682
32.432
28.383

All-Around

Score Place
37.266 1
36349 2
35465 3

All-Around

Score Place
35.483 1
34.683 2
33.441 3
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2024 Keystone Kips Classic

Level 2 -2012

Num Name Club/Team
0414 Want, Erin Panthers
0397 Smith, Myla Kips
0425 Wilson, Avie Neepawa
0415 Zbrog, Eve Panthers
0427 Trotz, Ally Neepawa
0426 Skomorowski, Chaelyn Neepawa
0424 De Luna, Victoria Corydon Gym.
Level 2 - 2013 Group A

Num Name Club/Team
0410 McKague, Chloe Panthers
0399 Jones, Leah Springers
0401 Funk, Elliette Tamarack
0421 Jones, Calla Corydon Gym.
0391 Mastrobuono, Leah Kips
0390 Carter, Chloe Kips
0400 Macsymic, Aydra Tamarack
0406 Stringer, Luciana Spartans
0420 Gale, Brooklyn Corydon Gym.
Level 2 - 2013 Group B

Num Name Club/Team
0411 Ginter, Vanessa Panthers
0423 Brickey-Hughes, Ruth  Corydon Gym.
0402 Pilgrim, Madison Tamarack
0428 Becker, Sophie Elites
0393 Metzker, Leanne Kips
0403 Dyck, Hannah Tamarack
0408 Bataller, Madeline Prair. Reign
0422 Semus, Isabelle Corydon Gym.
0392 Brydon, Avery Kips

0412 Salazar Castillo, Maria Cristina Panthers

Level 2 - 2013 Group C

Num Name Club/Team
0413 Maltby, Kimber Panthers
0429 Hiscock, Brianna Elites
0405 Rideout, Blake Tamarack
0416 Oliver , Natileigh Southport
0404 Towegishig, Zamera Tamarack
0396 Harold, Olivia Kips
0409 Beech, Kaitlyn Selkirk
0417 Markus, Aubrey Southport
0395 Reino, Emma Kips
0394 Zaluski, Aria Kips

March 3, 2024 7:23:44 PM

Vault
Score Place
9.45010.03T
9.50010.01T
9.45010.03T
9.50010.01T
9.45010.03T
8.950 1006
0.000 7

Vault
Score Place
9.500 1001
9.45010.02
9.100 1005
9.050 10.06T
9.20010.03
9.15010.04
8.800 1008
9.05010.06T
8.67510.09

Vault
Score Place
9.65010.01
9.200 10.02
9.05010.03
8.35010.08
8.600 1007
8.900 10.04T
8.300 10.09
8.20010.010
8.650 1006
8.900 10.04T

Vault
Score Place
9.400 10.04
9.550 1001
9.500 10.02
9.200 1005
9.47510.03
9.15010.06
9.02510.07
8.9751008
6.95010.09
6.100 10010

Ubars
Score Place
9.500 1001
9.15010.03
9.07510.04
8.750 1005T
9.30010.02
8.75010.05T
7.700 10.07

Ubars
Score Place
9.300 1001
9.12510.03
8.4251007
9.27510.02
8.400 1008
8.700 1004
8.5251006
8.6751005
8.250 1009

Ubars
Score Place
9.375100]
9.02510.02
8.6251005
8.8501003
8.2751007
7.80010.09
8.6751004
8.200 1008
8.5751006
6.90010.010

Ubars
Score Place
9.325100]
8.9751004
8.750 1007
8.6751009
8.8251005
9.07510.02T
8.7751006
8.7251008
9.07510.02T
8.27510010

Beam
Score Place
9.58310.0]
9.100 10.04T
9.100 10.04T
9.400 10.02
9.083 10.06
9.20010.03
8.150 1007

Beam
Score Place
8.75010.06
8.91610.03T
9.466 10.0]
8.91610.03T
9.166 10.02
8.36610.09
8.68310.07
8.88310.05
8.666 1008

Beam
Score Place
9.65010.0]
9.15010.03
9.000 10.06
9.066 10.04
8.883 1007
8.83310.08
8.61610.09
9.03310.05
8.450 10010
9.23310.02

Beam
Score Place
9.56610.0]
9.100 10.04T
8.983 1006
9.38310.03
9.100 10.04T
8.80010.08
8.88310.07
8.566 10010
9.51610.02
8.58310.09

Floor
Score Place
9.27510.02
9.17510.03
9.30010.01
8.800 1004
8.500 1005
8.025 1006
7.62510.07

Floor
Score Place
8.9751002
8.8251003
9.20010.01
8.800 1004
8.700 1005
8.500 1007
8.650 1006
7.42510.08
7.22510.09

Floor
Score Place
9.62510.0]
8.850 1002
8.72510.04T
8.72510.04T
8.5751008
8.72510.04T
8.550 1009
8.600 1007
8.32510010
8.8251003

Floor
Score Place
9.15010.0]
8.87510.02T
8.87510.02T
8.600 1006
8.3751009
8.4751008
8.650 1005
8.5751007
8.82510.04
8.32510010

All-Around
Score Place
37.808 1
36.925 2T
36.925 2T
36.450 4
36333 5
34925 6
23475 17
All-Around
Score Place
36.525 1
36.316 2
36.191 3
36.041 4
35466 5
34716 6
34658 7
34.033 8
32816 9
All-Around
Score Place
38.300 1
36.225 2
35400 3
34991 4
34.333 5
34258 6
34.141 7
34.033 8
34.000 9
33.858 10
All-Around
Score Place
37.441 1
36.500 2
36.108 3
35858 4
35.775 5
35500 6
35333 7
34.841 8
34366 9
31.283 10
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2024 Keystone Kips Classic

Level 2 - 2014 Group A

Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around
Num Name Club/Team Score Place  Score Place  Score Place  Score Place Score Place
0332 Dressler, Natalie Panthers 9.000 1001 9.166 1001 9.07510.0] 8.975100] 36.216 1
0342 Oliver, Josie Corydon Gym. 8.800 1002 8.766 1006 8.80010.03 8.8251003 35.191 2
0344 Mouchlianitis, Cassia ~ Corydon Gym. 8.600 1005 8.783 1005 8.82510.02 8.800 10.04 35.008 3
0336 Mahon, Isla Spartans 8.700 1004 8.8501003T 8.75010.06 8.5501005 34.850 4
0326 Stoesz, Blakeley Tamarack 8.7501003 9.13310.02 7.95010.08 8.87510.02 34.708 5
0349 Friesen, Sydney Prair. Reign 8.450 1008 8.75010.07 8.57510.07 8.32510.06 34.100 6
0316 Kroeker, Sophie Kips 8.500 1007 8.85010.03T  §.77510.05 7.925 1007 34.050 7
0343 Anobis, Hazel Corydon Gym. 8.550 1006 7.36610.08 8.78510.04 6.90010.08 31.601 8
Level 2 - 2014 Group B

Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around
Num Name Club/Team Score Place  Score Place  Score Place  Score Place Score Place
0323 Hochman, Solly Springers  9.400 10.01T 9.20010.03 9.57510.0] 9.050 10.02 37.225 1
0324 Hochman, Hazel Springers  9.150 1003 9.25010.01T  9.500 10.02 9.175 1007 37.075 2
0318 McCreath, Marlow Kips 9.4001001T  9.2501001T  9.25010.04 8.52510.06 36425 3
0317 Castillo, Olivia Kips 8.80010.06T 8.733 1005 9.42510.03 8.600 10.04T 35.558 4
0331 Wachal, Hannah Elites 8.95010.05 8.866 1004 8.55010.07 8.8501003 35.216 5
0327 Bourrier, Maisie Tamarack 8.500 1008 8.450 1007 8.95010.05 8.600 10-04T 34.500 6
0586 Berezowski, Jaycee Selkirk 8.800 1006T 8.383 1008 8.57510.06 8.250 1007 34.008 7
0346 Broomfield, Charlie RoseCorydon Gym. 9.000 1004 8.633 1006 7.950 1008 6.900 1008 32483 8

Level 2 - 2014 Group C

Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around
Num Name Club/Team Score Place  Score Place  Score Place  Score Place Score Place
0338 Burton, Lauryn Spartans  9.800 100 9.23310.02 8.65010.06T  8.50010.05 36.183 1
0333 Tasse, Aminah Panthers 8.800 10.05T  8.68310.05 9.30010.01 9.27510.01 36.058 2
0347 Fontaine, Solia Corydon Gym. 8.9501003T  9.316100] 8.65010.06T  9.000 1002 35916 3
0334 Berhe, Ruth Panthers 9.050 10-02 8.733 10.04 9.1251002 8.87510.03 35783 4
0321 Martens, Addison Kips 8.9501003T  8.900 1003 9.02510.03 8.52510.04 35400 5
0320 Clarke, Haleigh Kips 8.80010.05T  8.6161007 8.97510.04 8.250 1006 34.641 6
0319 Arbeau, Arabella Kips 8.80010.05T  8.633 1006 8.95010.05 8.12510.07 34508 7
0322 Schellenberg, Brenna Kips 8.8001005T 69831008 7.8751008 7.650 1008 31.308 8
Level 2 - 2014 Group D

Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around
Num Name Club/Team Score Place  Score Place  Score Place  Score Place Score Place
0335 Rodriguez, Maria Emilia Panthers 9.65010-01 9.33310.03 9.350 10.02 9.2251003 37.558 1
0325 Tomaszewski, Alita Springers  9.25010.05 9.5331001T  9.2501003 9.30010.071 37333 2
0314 Goriak, Blakely Neepawa 9.300 1004 9.25010.04 9.150 10.04 9.27510.02 36975 3
0348 Zarychanski, Sophieanne Corydon Gym. 9.400 1003 8.90010.07T  9,02510.05 8.72510.05 36.050 4
0330 Dueck, Hadley Tamarack 8.700 1008 9.03310.06 8.950 1007 8.550 1006 35.233 5
0339 Webb, Isla Spartans  9.450 1002 9.05010.05 8.32510.08 8.400 1007 35225 6T
0340 Tanapat-Andre, Nicole Spartans  9.100 1007 8.900 1007T  9.000 1006 8.22510.08 35225 6T
0329 Smith, Kaelyn Tamarack 6.75010.010 9.53310.01T  9.50010.0] 8.800 1004 34583 8
0341 Boroditsky, Hannah Spartans  9.200 1006 8.650 1009 8.22510.09 7.95010.09 34.025 9
0351 Barg, Sophia Prair. Reign 8.600 1009 8.63310.010  7.40010010  7.75010010 32383 10
Level 2 - 2015 Group A

Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around
Num Name Club/Team Score Place  Score Place  Score Place  Score Place Score Place
0372 Mulhall, Quinn Spartans  9.150 1003 9.33310.0] 9.17510.0] 8.95010.02 36.608 1
0370 Dufault, Arienne Spartans  9.100 1004 9.18310.02 8.47510.08 9.25010.0] 36.008 2
0365 Giesbrecht, Adelaide Kips 9.25010.01T  8.9831003 9.07510.02T  8.3751003T 35.683 3
0373 Baksh, Kendrick Spartans  8.850 1006T 8.800 1006 8.950 10.04T 8.37510.03T 34.975 4
0387 Pierson, Peyton Tamarack 8.550 1008 8.95010.04 9.0751002T 83501005 34925 5
0383 Rosenblat, Eloise Corydon Gym. 9.000 1005 8.8331005 8.72510.07 8.250 1006 34808 6
0374 Frame, Mya Spartans 9.250 1001T 84331008 8.95010.04T  8.15010.07 34783 7
0371 Dinenzon, Emma Spartans 8.850 1006T  8.600 1007 8.900 10.06 7.9751008 34325 8
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2024 Keystone Kips Classic

Level 2 - 2015 Group B

Num Name

0389 Robertson, Kayci
0388 Smith, Maelle
0384 Wollmann, C'nedra
0375 Bassett, Isabella
0379 Kippen, Sophie
0366 Goodfellow, Tayah
0376 Senyk, Danika
0377 Dubberley, Lowen
0367 Schmall, Kennedy

Club/Team

Selkirk
Tamarack
Elites
Spartans
Springers
Kips
Spartans
Spartans
Kips

Level 2 - 2015 Group C

Num Name

0369 Vermette, Avery
0385 Klippenstein, Emily
0361 Seddiki, Ania Liza
0368 Holian, Zoey

0378 Mauws, Madyn
0364 Penner, Taelyn
0362 Knockaert, Kordyn
0386 Reinhardt, Allie
0363 Amini, Madelyn

Club/Team
Kips

Elites

Panthers

Kips

Spartans
Panthers
Panthers

Elites

Panthers

Vault
Score Place
9.700 10.01
9.650 10.02
9.15010.05
9.35010.04
9.42510.03
9.050 10.06T
8.700 10.09
9.05010.06T
9.000 1008

Vault
Score Place
9.400 10.03T
9.45010.02
9.40010.03T
9.15010.06
9.65010.01
8.750 1008
9.300 10.05
8.600 1009
8.850 1007

Level 2 -2016 & 2017 Group A

Num Name

0296 Hosein, Leilani
0277 Esposito, Giuliana
0292 Parker, Riley
0294 Brown, Seveyah
0286 Ray, Clea L

0293 Sandberg, Olivia
0302 Buechler, Noelle
0279 McCartney, Alia
0295 Weir, Addison
0297 Sharma, Anjali

Club/Team

Spartans
Panthers
Spartans
Spartans
Corydon Gym.
Spartans
Springers

Kips

Spartans
Spartans

Vault
Score Place
9.25010.03
9.200 10.04
9.45010.01
9.10010.05T
8.700 10010
8.95010.08
9.050 10.07
9.10010.05T
8.85010.09
9.35010.02

Level 2 -2016 & 2017 Group B

Num Name Club/Team
0290 Toni, Heather Corydon Gym.
0300 Feldman, Sydney Spartans
0301 Kamite, Ivy Spartans
0298 Mitchell, Leah Spartans
0278 Anderson, Logan Panthers
0280 Colquhoun, Lennon Kips
0299 Sjoberg, Willa Spartans
0288 Paul, Kate Corydon Gym.
0289 Maksymowicz, Rose Corydon Gym.
0287 Paul, Jillian Corydon Gym.
March 3, 2024 7:23:45 PM

Vault
Score Place
9.200 10.06
9.35010.02T
9.25010.04T
9.35010.02T
9.25010.04T
8.950 1007
9.45010.01
8.800 1008
7.80010.010
8.400 10.09

Ubars
Score Place
9.28310.03
9.41610.02
9.066 10.07
9.166 1005
9.20010.04
8.9501008
9.50010.01
9.15010.06
8.650 1009

Ubars
Score Place
9.266 1001
9.166 10.02
8.9831003
8.933 1004
8.700 1006T
8.700 1006T
8.2161008
8.783 1005
7.90010.09

Ubars
Score Place
9.166 1001
8.666 1005
9.083 10.02
8.250 10010
8.8161004
8.4331008
8.6501006
8.600 1007
9.06610.03
8.4161009

Ubars
Score Place
9.53310.0]
9.23310.02
9.10010.04T
8.966 1006
9.15010.03
8.8161007
9.100 10-04T
8.600 1009
8.7501008
8.183 10010

Beam
Score Place
9.40010.01
9.000 10.06
9.10010.05
9.20010.03
8.95010.07
9.17510.04
9.35010.02
8.85010.08
8.82510.09

Beam
Score Place
9.40010.01
8.850 1008
9.25010.02
8.87510.06T
8.87510.06T
8.97510.04
9.07510.03
8.22510.09
8.900 10.05

Beam
Score Place
9.31610.0]
9.18310.02
8.450 1006
8.83310.03T
8.766 10.05
8.83310.03T
8.383 1007
8.13310.08
8.033 1009
6.966 10.010

Beam
Score Place
8.633 1003
9.03310.0]
8.55010.04
8.900 10.02
7.95010.07
8.433 1005
7.216 10010
7.78310.08
8.15010.06
7.433 1009

Floor
Score Place
8.95010.01T
8.9251003
8.95010.01T
8.45010.07
8.550 1006
8.775 1004
7.92510.09
8.050 1008
8.5751005

Floor
Score Place
8.82510.03T
9.02510.01
8.800 1005
8.950 1002
8.3751007
8.625 1006
8.0251008
8.82510.03T
7.35010.09

Floor
Score Place
9.066 10.0]
8.833 1003
8.666 1004
8.883 1002
8.550 1006
8.600 1005
83161008
8.4161007
8.233 1009
8.000 10010

Floor
Score Place
8.450 1005
7.783 10.09
8.483 1004
8.066 1006
8.916100]
8.8161003
8.850 1002
7.71610.010
8.033 10.07T
8.033 10.07T

All-Around
Score Place

37.333
36.991
36.266
36.166
36.125
35.950
35.475
35.100
35.050

All-Around
Score Place

36.891
36.491
36.433
35.908
35.600
35.050
34.616
34.433
33.000

All-Around
Score Place

36.798
35.882
35.649
35.066
34.832
34.816
34.399
34.249
34.182
32.732

All-Around
Score Place

35.816
35.399
35.383
35.282
35.266
35.015
34.616
32.899
32.733
32.049
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2024 Keystone Kips Classic

Level 3 - 2008 & 2009

Num Name Club/Team
0472 Speiss, Kyanna Neepawa
0483 Lacunza Garcia, Liliana Corydon Gym.
0497 Stirling, Tabitha Panthers
0482 Fernie, Julia Corydon Gym.
0486 Gosselin, Shara-lee Red Lake
0506 Priebe, Abby Sunset
Level 3 - 2010 Group A

Num Name Club/Team
0355 Pendulak, Mekenna Spartans
0359 Decock, Anna Kips
0353 Vaags, Stephanie Elites
0352 Douma, Juliana Elites
0354 Maendel, Nevaeh Southport
Level 3 - 2010 Group B

Num Name Club/Team
0357 Wiens, Ashley Tamarack
0356 De Luna, Emma Spartans
0380 McKenna, Emily Corydon Gym.
0381 Scott, Pippa Corydon Gym.
Level 3 - 2011 Group A

Num Name Club/Team
0524 Pezzi, Julie Spartans
0515 Mazur-Young, Tianna Kips
0537 Chandler, Madyson Neepawa
0529 Willis, Madelyn Corydon Gym.
0528 Offman, Avelyn Corydon Gym.
0518 Falconer, Hazel Red Lake
Level 3 - 2011 Group B

Num Name Club/Team
0525 Di Lullo, Aubrey Springers
0516 Kucel, Izabella Kips
0530 Thomas, Gwen Corydon Gym.
0534 Kerslake, Sophia Corydon Gym.
0533 Daye, Isla Corydon Gym.
0532 Daye, Annika Corydon Gym.
0531 Lewthwaite, Talya Corydon Gym.
Level 3 - 2012 Group A

Num Name Club/Team
0539 Prest, Madison Panthers
0509 Eisbrenner, Islay Kips
0519 Skilnik Wilk, Beatriz Spartans
0585 Harris, Alyssa Tamarack
0540 Siwanicz, Zoey Panthers
0538 Tasse, Alia Panthers

0517 Gordon-Angeconeb, Atchakos Red Lake

March 3, 2024 7:23:45 PM

Vault
Score Place
9.15010.01
7.25010.06
8.8751002
7.700 1005
7.95010.04
8.500 1003

Vault
Score Place
9.600 10.01T
9.20010.03
9.100 1004
9.000 1005
9.60010.01T

Vault
Score Place
8.900 10.02
9.400 1001
8.700 10.03
5.900 10.04

Vault
Score Place
9.200 1001
8.8751003
8.5751004
8.900 10.02
7.55010.05
7.25010.06

Vault
Score Place
8.400 10.03
8.82510.02
8.900 1001
8.25010.04
7.700 10-06
8.200 1005
7.12510.07

Vault
Score Place
8.800 1002
8.950 10071
8.55010.04
8.40010.06
8.6251003
8.5251005
6.92510.07

Ubars
Score Place
8.800 1001
8.650 1002
7.77510.03
7.30010.05
7.47510.04
6.45010.06

Ubars
Score Place
7.95010.04T
8.1501002
8.800 1001
7.95010.04T
8.000 1003

Ubars
Score Place
8.100 1002
8.200 1001
6.800 1003
6.70010-04

Ubars
Score Place
8.1251002
9.050 1001
7.87510.03T
7.32510.06
7.85010.05
7.87510.03T

Ubars
Score Place
9.22510.0]
7.55010.04
6.900 10.07
7.47510.05T
7.95010.03
8.050 1002
7.47510.05T

Ubars
Score Place
9.350100]
8.9751002
7.75010.06
8.0251005
8.45010.04
8.600 1003
5.87510.07

Beam
Score Place
8.700 1003
9.300 10.0]
9.000 10.02
8.25010.04
8.000 10.05T
8.000 10-05T

Beam
Score Place
8.700 10.02
8.50010.05
8.65010.03
9.15010.01
8.600 1004

Beam
Score Place
9.10010.0]
8.15010.03
8.600 1002
7.75010.04

Beam
Score Place
9.475100]
8.150 10.04T
8.700 1002
8.150 10.04T
8.60010.03
7.07510.06

Beam
Score Place
9.20010.01
8.950 10.02
8.05010.06
8.72510.03
8.600 10.04
7.800 10.07
8.20010.05

Beam
Score Place
8.700 10.04
8.92510.03
9.12510.02
9.17510.0]
8.3251005
8.22510.06
6.500 10.07

Floor
Score Place
7.63310.04
8.716 1001
8.050 1002
7.73310.03
7.31610.06
7.48310.05

Floor
Score Place
8.35010.02
8.575100]
7.15010.04
7.45010.03
6.95010.05

Floor
Score Place
8.32510.02
8.350 1001
6.45010.04
6.85010.03

Floor
Score Place
8.5751003
8.725100]
8.65010.02
7.12510.06
7.17510.05
8.4251004

Floor
Score Place
8.6501001]
8.000 1003
8.55010.02
6.97510.04
6.02510.06
5.65010.07
6.72510.05

Floor
Score Place
9.02510.0]
8.85010.02
8.6751003
8.4251005
8.52510.04
8.050 1006
6.600 10.07

All-Around
Score Place
34.283 1
33916 2
33.700 3
30983 4
30.741 5
30433 6
All-Around
Score Place
34.600 1
34425 2
33.700 3
33.550 4
33.150 5
All-Around
Score Place
34.425 1
34100 2
30.550 3
27200 4
All-Around
Score Place
35.375 1
34800 2
33.800 3
31.500 4
31.175 5
30.625 6
All-Around
Score Place
35475 1
33.325 2
32400 3
31425 4
30.275 5
29.700 6
29.525 7
All-Around
Score Place
35.875 1
35.700 2
34100 3
34.025 4
33.925 5
33400 6
25900 7
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2024 Keystone Kips Classic

Level 3 - 2012 Group B

Num Name Club/Team
0536 Lang, Ava Neepawa
0542 Champagne, Madelyn Panthers
0526 Abraham, Ainslee Elites
0535 Preston , Ainsley Southport
0510 Olafson, Addison Kips
0511 Johnson, Kaydance Kips
0541 Williams, Isla Panthers
0520 Gallant, Beckett Spartans
Level 3 - 2012 Group C

Num Name Club/Team
0514 Matyas, Zara Kips
0513 Viscount, Madison Kips
0523 Smith, Tierney Spartans
0543 Houghton, Macy Panthers
0527 Runke, Caitlyn Corydon Gym.
0521 Santos, Eva Spartans
0512 Finlay-pilbeam, Audrey Kips
Level 3 - 2013 Group A

Num Name Club/Team
0474 Gigiel, Andie Kips
0484 Laderoute, Emery Elites
0473 Shorrock, Penelope Kips
0498 Westcott-Miller, Emma Spartans
0507 Huska, Desirae Tamarack
0488 Truong, Alivia Panthers
0478 Semstone, Aria Prair. Reign
0499 Silvestri, Laura Spartans
Level 3 - 2013 Group B

Num Name Club/Team
0489 Vieira, Enza Panthers
0501 Ross, Bella Spartans
0475 Spitula, Hazel Kips
0500 Hope, Draya Spartans
0479 Surridge, Lily Prair. Reign
0503 Hamilton-Harding, Hadley =~ Springers
0469 Reynolds, Kylie Neepawa
Level 3 - 2013 Group C

Num Name Club/Team
0504 Bakker-Mah, Emily Springers
0471 Pinette, Eliena Neepawa
0480 Phelan, Adley Prair. Reign
0470 Zalluski, Reagan Neepawa
0490 Girouard, Bryn Panthers
0476 Flook, Isabelle Kips
0485 Mariano, Lily Elites
0505 Trozzo, Maya Springers

March 3, 2024 7:23:46 PM

Vault
Score Place
8.8751005
8.350 1008
8.95010.03T
8.850 1006T
8.9501003T
8.850 1006T
9.050 10.02
9.22510.01

Vault
Score Place
8.8751003
9.17510.01
8.97510.02
8.300 1007
8.400 1006
8.67510.04
8.500 1005

Vault
Score Place
9.07510.02
8.77510.05
8.8001003T
8.80010.03T
9.12510.01
8.2251008
8.400 10.07
8.42510.06

Vault
Score Place
8.875100]
8.800 10.03
8.2751007
8.67510.05
8.750 10.04
8.82510.02
8.600 1006

Vault
Score Place
8.950 1001
8.7751002T
8.57510.05
8.350 1007
8.6751004
8.7751002T
7.45010.08
8.400 10.06

Ubars
Score Place
9.15010.02
9.37510.0]
8.200 1005
7.40010.08
8.6251003
7.95010.06
8.400 1004
7.92510.07

Ubars
Score Place
8.850 1002
7.97510.04
8.5751003
8.950 1001
7.77510.05
7.400 10.07
7.50010.06

Ubars
Score Place
8.9751002
9.325100]
8.60010.03
7.67510.07
8.200 1004
7.27510.08
8.150 1005
7.85010.06

Ubars
Score Place
8.925100]
8.4751003
8.450 1004
8.5501002
7.37510.07
8.350 1005
7.75010.06

Ubars
Score Place
9.200 1001
8.700 1003
8.750 1002
7.62510.07
8.0251005
7.12510.08
8.6501004
7.800 1006

Beam
Score Place
8.600 1005
9.050 10.02T
9.45010.01
9.050 10.02T
8.55010.06
8.350 1007
8.1751008
8.85010.04

Beam
Score Place
8.45010.04
8.125 1006
8.975100]
7.55010.07
8.60010.03
8.75010.02
8.20010.05

Beam
Score Place
8.92510.02
8.600 10.05T
8.65010.04
8.700 10.03
8.400 1007
9.250 10071
8.600 10.05T
8.12510.08

Beam
Score Place
8.500 10-03T
8.85010.01T
8.85010.01T
8.500 10.03T
8.350 1005
7.50010.06
7.050 10.07

Beam
Score Place
8.75010.03
8.850 1002
8.500 10.04T
9.25010.0]
8.500 10.04T
7.600 10.07
8.200 10.06
7.05010.08

Floor
Score Place
8.850 1001
8.22510.04
8.050 1005
8.800 1002
7.900 10.06
8.7751003
7.82510.07
6.700 10.08

Floor
Score Place
8.400 1002
8.825100]
7.52510.06
8.2501003
8.200 1004
7.400 10.07
7.95010.05

Floor
Score Place
8.750 1004
8.733 1005
8.783 1003
9.03310.0]
82161007
8.866 1002
8.450 1006
7.85010.08

Floor
Score Place
9.18310.0]
8.900 1002
8.8501003
8.050 1006
8.61610.04
7.56610.07
8.133 1005

Floor
Score Place
8.800 1002
8.900 1001
83161005
8.55010.04
7.78310.06
8.633 1003
7.65010.07
7.63310.08

All-Around
Score Place

35.475
35.000
34.650
34.100
34.025
33.925
33.450
32.700

All-Around
Score Place

34.575
34.100
34.050
33.050
32.975
32.225
32.150

All-Around
Score Place

35.725
35.433
34.833
34.208
33.941
33.616
33.600
32.250

All-Around
Score Place

35.483
35.025
34.425
33.775
33.091
32.241
31.533

All-Around
Score Place

35.700
35.225
34.141
33.775
32.983
32.133
31.950
30.883
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2024 Keystone Kips Classic

Level 3 - 2013 Group D

Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around
Num Name Club/Team Score Place  Score Place  Score Place  Score Place Score Place
0495 McCrea, Meleah Panthers 8.87510.02 8.750 1002 8.700 10.03T 8,733 10.0] 35.058 1
0491 Dolphin, Dayvanee Panthers 8.97510.0] 8.6251003T  8.7001003T  8.33310.06 34.633 2
0494 Allard, Maya Panthers 8.52510.07 8.62510.03T  8.7001003T  8.700 1002 34550 3
0493 Salvador, Zoe Panthers 8.57510.06 8.2751006 8.70010.03T 8,500 1005 34.050 4
0487 Cyrenne, Brielle Selkirk 8.6751004 9.050 1001 7.35010.09 8.600 1004 33.675 5
0477 Miller, Emily Kips 8.70010.03 8.3751005 8.300 1007 8.150 1007 33525 6
0481 Mitchell, Morgan Prair. Reign 8.650 1005 7.050 1008 7.900 1008 8.65010.03 32250 7
0492 Lopez, Melina Panthers 7.800 1008 6.900 1009 9.25010.0] 7.63310.09 31.583 8
0496 Cox, Abigail Panthers 0.000 9 7.82510.07 9.100 10.02 7.76610.08 24.691 9
Level 3 - 2014 Group A

Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around
Num Name Club/Team Score Place  Score Place  Score Place  Score Place Score Place
0452 McMillan, Kenzie Spartans  9.175 1001 9.150 1001 9.125 1007 8.85010.04T 36.300 1
0442 Braunberger, Charlie Panthers 9.07510.02T  8.3501005 9.000 10.02 9.300 10071 35725 2
0434 Lindsay, Isla Kips 9.07510.02T  8.5251003 8.95010.03 8.850 10.04T 35400 3
0443 Faschauner, Alexia Panthers 8.950 1004 8.95010.02 7.700 10.08 8.966 1003 34566 4
0451 Drummond, Ayla Spartans 8.825 1006 8.000 1008 8.47510.06 9.016 10.02 34316 5
0435 Meikle, Norah Kips 8.37510.07 8.500 1004 8.700 10.04 8.450 1007 34.025 6
0460 Janssen, Madison Elites 8.300 1008 8.250 1006 8.650 1005 8.616 1006 33.816 7
0463 Sonnichsen, Savannah Tamarack 8.9251005 8.1501007 8.050 1007 8.033 1008 33.158 8
Level 3 - 2014 Group B

Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around
Num Name Club/Team Score Place  Score Place Score Place  Score Place Score Place
0436 McCartney, Alexis Kips 9.1751001 9.000 10.02 8.900 10.02 8.95010.01 36.025 1
0444 Spring, Oliviah Panthers 9.075 10.02 9.07510.0] 8.80010.03 8.600 10-03T 35550 2
0445 Shuel, Emma Panthers 8.72510.05 8.9501003 8.950 1001 8.500 1006 35125 3
0447 Pantel, Brielle Panthers 8.82510.04 7.92510.06 8.12510.04T  8.533 1005 33.408 4
0446 Sourisseau, Selah Panthers 8.55010.07 8.2751004T 72501007 8.600 10-03T 32,675 5
0461 Sorenson, Julianne Elites 6.32510.08 8.2751004T  8.12510.04T  8.70010.02 31425 6
0437 Lopes, Olivia Kips 8.62510.06 6.50010.08 8.000 1006 7.966 10.07 31.091 7
0467 Garner, Natalie Selkirk 8.8751003 7.12510.07 6.900 10.08 7.35010.08 30.250 8
Level 3 - 2014 Group C

Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around
Num Name Club/Team Score Place  Score Place  Score Place  Score Place Score Place
0438 Dyck, Arabella Kips 8.95010.04 9.35010.0] 8.45010.07 9.25010.0] 36.000 1
0454 Mackay, Finley Spartans 8.975 1003 8.7251003 9.15010.0] 8.5501003 35400 2
0448 Hanneson, Brooke Panthers 8.800 1007 8.000 1007 9.000 10.02 8.900 1002 34700 3
0453 Smith, Violet Spartans  9.000 10-02 8.9251002 8.750 1006 7.66610.08 34.341 4
0465 Prefontaine, Olivia Tamarack 9.12510.0] 8.2251006 8.92510.03 8.01610.04 34.291 5
0457 McGregor, Skilyr Springers 8.85010.05T  8.400 1004 8.850 10.04 8.000 1005 34.100 6
0458 Sawatzky, Nevica Springers 8.85010.05T  8.2751005 8.80010.05 7.733 1006 33.658 7
0466 Bausch, Rio Red Lake 8.55010.08 7.900 1008 8.10010.08 7.71610.07 32.266 8
Level 3 -2015 & 2016 Group A

Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around
Num Name Club/Team Score Place  Score Place  Score Place  Score Place Score Place
0449 Ross, Reilly Spartans  9.200 1002 9.42510.0] 9.225100] 9.30010.0] 37.150 1
0455 Medeiros, Suri Springers 8.97510.04 8.37510.02 8.85010.02 9.18310.02 35383 2
0439 Czigler, Amelia Panthers 8.900 1005 8.3501003 8.50010.05 8.833 1004 34583 3
0430 Rewucki, Rayna Kips 9.00010.03 7.82510.05 7.60010.06 8.983 1003 33.408 4
0459 Sawatzky, Emery Elites 8.425100¢6 6.82510.06 8.65010.03 7.766 1005 31.666 5
0431 Chute, Jaedyn Kips 9.30010.01 8.300 1004 8.550 1004 1.000 10.06 27.150 6
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2024 Keystone Kips Classic

Level 3 -2015 & 2016 Group B

Num Name

0440 Schulman, Maia
0441 Voss, Olivia
0433 Doering, Zoey
0432 Magel, Chelsey
0456 Douklias, Jenny

0450 Singer-Abrams, Hannah

0462 Semeschuk, Avery

Club/Team

Panthers
Panthers
Kips

Kips
Springers
Spartans
Tamarack

Level 4 - 2009 & older

Num Name Club/Team
0557 Suver, Gabriela Panthers
0556 Semenchuk, Elle Panthers
0563 Doerksen, Amelia Selkirk
0579 Chatel, Layla Spartans
0562 Grenier, Julie Tamarack
0570 Zalluski, Jayden Neepawa
0553 Hunter-Gerardo, Krissa-Lee Kips
Level 4 -2010

Num Name Club/Team
0566 McRae, Chloe Elites
0551 Schellenberg, Keira Kips
0552 Wilson, Peyton Kips
0583 Gibson, Derica Springers
0560 SteMarie, Jessa Tamarack
0567 Wollf, Layni Elites
0576 Hammond, Emma Spartans
0577 Sacher, Lillian Spartans
0578 Old, Sadie Spartans

Level 4 - 2011 Group A

Num Name

0549 Lindenschmidt, Rayna

0582 Kehler, Paisley
0554 Ghuman, Avleen
0568 Winters, Jane
0550 Grant, Avery
0574 Ustinski, Leeness

Club/Team
Kips

Springers
Panthers
Neepawa

Kips

Spartans

Level 4 - 2011 Group B

Num Name Club/Team
0564 Fandych, Avery Elites
0546 Sissons, Elina Corydon Gym.
0565 Fandych, McKenna Elites
0545 Spina, Ilia Corydon Gym.
0569 Henton, Natalie Neepawa
0573 Wood, London Red Lake
0575 Heppner, Elena Spartans
March 3, 2024 7:23:47 PM

Vault
Score Place
9.050 10.02
9.100 1001
8.55010.05
8.6001003T
8.42510.06
8.600 10.03T
8.35010.07

Vault
Score Place
8.650 1004
8.450 1005
9.000 10-02
9.17510.01
8.25010.07
8.350 1006
8.7251003

Vault
Score Place
9.10010.03
9.350 1001
8.7251004
8.05010.08
8.40010.05
9.17510.02
8.12510.07
8.35010.06
0.000 9

Vault
Score Place
8.4251004
8.275 1005
9.750 1001
8.7751002
8.550 1003
7.6751006

Vault
Score Place
8.65010.02
9.050 1001
8.200 10.03T
8.200 10.03T
8.000 1005
7.52510.06
7.42510.07

Ubars
Score Place
9.000 1001
8.6501002T
8.6501002T
8.4251005
7.87510.06
8.5251004
7.30010.07

Ubars
Score Place
8.7501003
9.42510.0]
8.0751004
7.62510.06
8.8251002
7.40010.07
7.95010.05

Ubars
Score Place
8.725100]
8.4501003
8.6501002
7.77510.07
8.400 1004
8.0251006
6.67510.08
6.17510.09
8.350 1005

Ubars
Score Place
8.75010.02
9.52510.0]
8.4501003
8.200 1004
7.37510.06
7.700 10.05

Ubars
Score Place
8.675100]
8.3251002
8.2751003
7.47510.05
7.50010.04
6.92510.06
5.900 10.07

Beam
Score Place
9.17510.02
9.000 10.03
9.45010.01
8.900 10.05
8.97510.04
7.750 10.07
8.650 1006

Beam
Score Place
9.050 10.03T
8.92510.06
9.050 10.03T
9.55010.02
9.60010.0]
8.9751005
7.75010.07

Beam
Score Place
9.25010.01
9.05010.03T
9.050 10.03T
9.22510.02
8.57510.07
8.350 1009
8.650 1006
8.50010.08
8.85010.05

Beam
Score Place
9.25010.01
9.200 10.02
8.22510.05
8.80010.03
8.400 10.04
7.85010.06

Beam
Score Place
9.45010.0]
9.25010.02
9.22510.03
8.87510.04
8.25010.06
7.97510.07
8.85010.05

Floor
Score Place
9.31610.0]
8.95010.02T
8.900 1004
8.683 1005
8.95010.02T
8.250 1007
8.466 1006

Floor
Score Place
9.50010.01
9.07510.03
8.97510.04
8.700 1005
8.025 1006
9.15010.02
7.100 10.07

Floor
Score Place
9.27510.02T
9.050 10.04
9.27510.02T
9.300 10.0]
8.750 1005
8.250 1008
8.52510.07
8.600 1006
0.000 9

Floor
Score Place
9.17510.02
8.4751005
8.750 1004
9.27510.0]
9.07510.03
8.300 1006

Floor
Score Place
8.72510.04
8.7751003
8.85010.02
8.6251005
8.950 1007
8.40010.06
7.92510.07

All-Around
Score Place

36.541
35.700
35.550
34.608
34.225
33.125
32.766

All-Around
Score Place

35.950
35.875
35.100
35.050
34.700
33.875
31.525

All-Around
Score Place

36.350
35.900
35.700
34.350
34.125
33.800
31.975
31.625
17.200

All-Around
Score Place

35.600
35.475
35.175
35.050
33.400
31.525

All-Around
Score Place

35.500
35.400
34.550
33.175
32.700
30.825
30.100
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2024 Keystone Kips Classic

Level 4 - 2012

Num Name Club/Team
0558 Friesen, Kristen Tamarack
0580 Kaczmarz, Reese Springers
0559 Hebert, Nevach Tamarack
0548 Matthews, Nyveah Kips
0547 Dueck, Ruby Kips
0581 Burley, Laine Springers
0571 McKean, Adalynn Red Lake
0544 Bisignano , Jordie Sunset
Level 4 - 2013 Group A
Num Name Club/Team
0191 Betts, Daniella Kips
0213 Munn, Carys Springers
0214 Whitlaw, Charlotte Springers
0211 Carriere, Brianna Tamarack
0207 Toffan, Kaiya Prair. Reign
Level 4 - 2013 Group B
Num Name Club/Team
0192 Durrant, Jianna Kips
0225 Capina, Milaine Panthers
0206 Wight, Macy Spartans
0224 Fehr, Sienna Panthers
0209 Hill, Abigail Corydon Gym.
0208 Brajczuk, Chloe Prair. Reign
Level 4 - 2014
Num Name Club/Team
0221 De Jesus, Harmony Panthers
0204 Ludwick, Sophie Spartans
0201 Kolach, Chloe Spartans
0190 Prevost, Aubrey Elites
0203 Manansala, Audrey Ysabella ~ Spartans
0202 Bonda, Paola Spartans
0212 Armstrong, Kaliyah Springers
0222 Sobotkiewicz, Brooke Panthers
Level 4 - 2015
Num Name Club/Team
0210 Pilgrim, Hannah Tamarack
0200 Johnson, Lacey Spartans
Level 5-2010 & older
Num Name Club/Team
0173 Leveille, Christina Panthers
0178 Robson, Grace Springers
0162 Teperto, Kennedy Wpg Gym Ctr
0164 Roth, Elly Kips
0163 Dueck, Ivy Kips
0174 Robinson, Joella Sunset

March 3, 2024 7:23:48 PM

Vault
Score Place
8.57510.03
8.400 10.05
8.77510.02
8.5251004
8.825100]
7.400 1006
6.67510.08
7.200 10.07

Vault
Score Place
8.850 1004
9.15010.02
9.35010.01
8.92510.03
8.700 1005

Vault
Score Place
9.12510.02
9.42510.01
8.72510.03
8.5751004
8.45010.05T
8.45010.05T

Vault
Score Place
9.300 1001
8.600 1005
8.97510.02
8.95010.03
8.77510.04
8.55010.06
8.22510.08
8.350 1007

Vault
Score Place
8.90010.01T
8.90010.01T

Vault
Score Place
9.65010.01
9.20010.03
9.10010.05
8.950 1006
9.15010.04
9.25010.02

Ubars
Score Place
9.100 1001
8.77510.03
8.9251002
8.400 1004
7.000 1006
7.42510.05
6.92510.07
4.50010.08

Ubars
Score Place
9.05010.03
9.066 10.02
9.366 1001
7.90010.04
5.9331005

Ubars
Score Place
9.28310.0]
8.383 1002
6.200 1006
6.85010.03
6.63310.04
6.50010.05

Ubars
Score Place
9.30010.0]
8.6331005
8.783 1002
8.200 1006
7.81610.07
8.73310.03
8.683 1004
7.166 1008

Ubars
Score Place
8.96610.0 1
8.466 1002

Ubars
Score Place
8.625100]
8.425 952
8.02510.03
7.000 10.05
7.05010.04
0.000 6

Beam
Score Place
9.47510.0]
8.800 10.04
8.650 1005
8.85010.03
9.400 10.02
8.150 1008
8.250 1007
8.45010.06

Beam
Score Place
8.48310.0]
8.300 1002
8.000 1004
8.16610.03
7.36610.05

Beam
Score Place
9.166 10.02
9.333100]
8.55010.05
8.91610.03
8.566 1004
7.966 10.06

Beam
Score Place
8.61610.07
9.35010.0]
8.600 1008
9.21610.04
9.300 10.02
8.733 1006
8.98310.05
9.26610.03

Beam
Score Place
9.03310.0]
8.01610.02

Beam
Score Place
8.750 1001
8.02510.03
7.97510.04
8.65010.02
7.72510.05
0.000 6

Floor
Score Place
9.37510.0]
9.02510.02
8.62510.04
8.5751005
8.550 1006
8.900 1003
8.125 1007
7.20010.08

Floor
Score Place
9.10010.0]
8.87510.02
8.5501003
8.45010.04
82751005

Floor
Score Place
9.32510.0]
9.050 10.02
8.4501003
7.2251006
7.85010.05
8.000 1004

Floor
Score Place
8.950 1004
9.000 10.03
9.100 10.0]
8.900 1005
9.050 10.02
8.6751006
7.87510.08
8.600 1007

Floor
Score Place
9.100 10.02
9.15010.0]

Floor
Score Place
9.300 10.0]
7.92510.05
8.2751004
8.7251003
9.100 10.02
7.600 10.06

All-Around
Score Place
36.525 1
35.000 2
34975 3
34350 4
33775 5
31875 6
29975 17
27350 8
All-Around
Score Place
35.483 1
35391 2
35266 3
33441 4
30.274 5
All-Around
Score Place
36.899 1
36.191 2
31925 3
31.566 4
31.499 5
30916 6
All-Around
Score Place
36.166 1
35583 2
35458 3
35266 4
34.941 5
34.691 6
33.766 17
33382 8
All-Around
Score Place
35.999 1
34.532 2
All-Around
Score Place
36.325 1
33575 2
33.375 3
33.325 4
33.025 5
16.850 6
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2024 Keystone Kips Classic

Level 5-2011

Num Name Club/Team
0161 Vokey, Cadence Wpg Gym Ctr
0175 Ghuman, Avneet Springers
0171 Dorge, Léa Panthers
0176 Langrell Holland, Audrey Springers
0172 Albrecht, Annika Panthers
0177 Verity, Anna Springers
Level 5 -2012
Num Name Club/Team
0217 Stewart-Boulay, Violet Springers
0199 Mary, Rosey Wpg Gym Ctr
0194 Corgos, Aqiela Kips
0219 Walkoski, Arianna Springers
0218 Enns, Maelle Springers
0229 Le, Izabelle Panthers
0195 Marcino, Malia Sunset
Level 5-2013
Num Name Club/Team
0197 Farrell, Emma Wpg Gym Ctr
0228 Young, Zalika Panthers
0198 Hewitt, Madison Wpg Gym Ctr
0227 Dorge, Arielle Panthers
Level 5-2014 & 2015
Num Name Club/Team
0215 Tolentino-Cruz, Sarina Springers
0216 Melnuk, Sadie Springers
0226 Le, Théa Panthers
0193 Percival, Mackenzie Kips
Level 6 - 2006 & older
Num Name Club/Team
0186 Smith, Laurel Corydon Gym.
0170 Giesbrecht, Aliyah Morden
0167 Burke, Taryn Wpg Gym Ctr
0189 Moshkovich, Jessica Spartans
Level 6 - 2007
Num Name Club/Team
0179 Van Norman, Brisa Springers
0181 Clegg, Dannan Springers
0180 Aminot, Isabelle Springers
0166 Matthewson, Savannah Wpg Gym Ctr
0187 Carlson, Bailey Elites
0185 Hafenbrak, Delaney Corydon Gym.
0169 Bourgeois, Kassidy Morden

March 3, 2024 7:23:49 PM

Vault
Score Place
9.250 1001
9.200 10.02
9.050 10.04T
9.050 10.04T
9.10010.03
9.000 1006

Vault
Score Place
9.15010.04
9.17510.03
9.200 10.02
8.75010.07
9.300 1001
9.000 1006
9.12510.05

Vault
Score Place
8.75010.03
9.42510.01
9.35010.02
8.600 1004

Vault
Score Place
9.300 10.02
9.55010.01
8.8501003
8.5251004

Vault
Score Place
9.300 10.02
9.500 10.01
9.000 1004
9.20010.03

Vault
Score Place
9.400 10.02
9.300 10-03T
9.30010.03T
8.900 10.07
9.45010.01
9.25010.05T
9.25010.05T

Ubars
Score Place
8.900 1001
8.200 954
8.250 1002
7.55010.06
8.225 953
8.000 1005

Ubars
Score Place
9.33310.0]
8.850 954
8.316 1005
8.983 1002
8.183 956
8.966 1003
7.98310.07

Ubars
Score Place
8.933100]
8.4501003
8.666 1002
7.90010.04

Ubars
Score Place
9.150 1001
9.03310.02
8.5001003
7.76610.04

Ubars
Score Place
8.85010.0]
7.275 952
7.150 953
4.900 944

Ubars
Score Place
9.05010.01
8.125 955
8.150 954
8.375 953
7.400 956
8.650 1002
5.925 957

Beam
Score Place
8.600 1001
8.37510.02
7.65010.05
8.02510.03
7.67510.04
7.50010.06

Beam
Score Place
8.733100]
8.71610.02
8.033 10.04
8.183 1003
7.73310.05
7.700 10.06
6.93310.07

Beam
Score Place
9.00010.01
8.716 1002
8.56610.03
7.65010.04

Beam
Score Place
8.733 100
7.56610.04
8.48310.03
8.55010.02

Beam
Score Place
8.125 953
8.375 952
8.92510.0]
7.850 954

Beam
Score Place
8.550 1005
9.10010.01
8.600 10.04
8.97510.03
9.07510.02
8.325 956
7.950 10.07

Floor
Score Place
8.950 1002
8.57510.04
9.30010.01
8.8501003
8.2501005
7.85010.06

Floor
Score Place
8.925100]
8.6501003
8.600 1004
8.150 1005
8.700 1002
7.75010.07
8.025 1006

Floor
Score Place
9.22510.0]
8.900 1002
8.800 1003
7.900 10.04

Floor
Score Place
8.87510.02
8.950 1001
8.4751004
8.5501003

Floor
Score Place
9.05010.03
9.07510.02
8.800 1004
9.17510.0]

Floor
Score Place
9.150 10.04T
9.42510.0]
9.37510.02
9.150 10.04T
9.22510.03
8.3751007
8.8751006

All-Around
Score Place
35.700 1
34350 2
34250 3
33475 4
33250 5
32350 6
All-Around
Score Place
36.141 1
35.391 2
34149 3
34.066 4
33916 5
33416 6
32.066 7
All-Around
Score Place
35.908 1
35491 2
35382 3
32.050 4
All-Around
Score Place
36.058 1
35.099 2
34308 3
33391 4
All-Around
Score Place
35.325 1
34225 2
33875 3
31.125 4
All-Around
Score Place
36.150 1
35.950 2
35425 3
35400 4
35.150 5
34.600 6
32.000 7
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2024 Keystone Kips Classic

Level 6 - 2008

Num Name

0183
0188
0584
0165
0184
0168
0182

Pachet, Morgan
Cox, Chayanne
Sabourin, Kiara
Bajno, Abigayle
Afifi, Amelie

Earl, Ava
Scaramuzzi, Chryssa

Level 6 - 2009

Num Name

0146
0150
0153
0151
0158
0149
0132
0148
0159
0160

Ritchie, Claire
Jakul, Anna
Paletta, Esme

Club/Team

Corydon Gym.
Neepawa
Spartans

Kips

Corydon Gym.
Morden
Corydon Gym.

Club/Team

Spartans
Corydon Gym.
Wpg Gym Ctr

De Guzman, Alexandra Kaoeydon Gym.

Isbister, Ryanna
Silvestri, Anna
Burgess, Kaitlyn
Pundyk, Maria
Brooks, Boe
Legal, Eva

Level 6 - 2010

Num Name

0156
0152
0157
0138
0140

Sudoski, Mikayla
Price, Ava

Scharer, Addison
Kempthorne, Aislin
Sky, Shayla

Level 6 - 2011

Num Name

0145
0143
0142
0144
0139

LaFleur, Charley
Guercio, Brie
Rossnagel, Vayda
Sanson, Stella
Radford, Taylor

Level 6 - 2012

Num Name

0154
0133
0136
0134
0141
0135

Nishi, Leah
Johansen, Morgan
George, Aubrey
Guenther, Logan
Sabourin, Aryanna
Hickman, Adrie

Level 6 - 2013

Num Name

0125
0126
0131
0108
0109
0127

March 3, 2024

Azore, Kenzie
Azore, Miya
Valyayeva, Mariya
Liwanag, Jaeden
Michiels, Kendyl
White, Leighton

Springers
Corydon Gym.
Neepawa
Corydon Gym.
Tamarack
Tamarack

Club/Team

Springers
Wpg Gym Ctr
Springers
Kips

Red Lake

Club/Team

Spartans
Spartans
Spartans
Spartans
Red Lake

Club/Team

Springers
Eagles
Kips
Eagles
Spartans
Eagles

Club/Team

Panthers
Panthers
Springers
Kips
Kips

Red Lake

7:23:49 PM

Vault
Score Place
9.45010.01
9.35010.03T
8.95010.06T
9.400 10.02
9.35010.03T
8.95010.06T
9.15010.05

Vault
Score Place
9.12510.03
9.325100]
9.000 10.06T
8.70010.010
9.02510.05
9.050 10.04
9.15010.02
8.97510.08
9.000 10.06T
8.72510.09

Vault
Score Place
9.400 10.02
9.30010.03
9.45010.01
9.050 10.04
8.500 1005

Vault
Score Place
8.90010.03
8.85010.05
9.05010.01
9.02510.02
8.8751004

Vault
Score Place
9.30010.02
9.17510.03
9.02510.04
8.95010.05
8.800 1006
9.37510.01

Vault
Score Place
9.000 10.03T
9.050 10.02
9.150 1001
9.000 10-03T
8.900 1006
8.95010.05

Ubars
Score Place
8.250 952
7.975 953
8.525100]
7.200 954
7.125 955
6.550 956
0.000 7

Ubars
Score Place
8.850 992
8.950 1001
8.600 1004
8.700 1003
8.250 955
7.97510.06
7.72510.09
7.95010.07
7.65010-010
7.92510.08

Ubars
Score Place
8.800 1003
8.8501001T
8.8501001T
8.150 1004
5.825 875

Ubars
Score Place
8.575100]
8.4251002
8.40010.03
7.82510.04
6.100 875

Ubars
Score Place
8.75010.02
8.825100]
8.0251003
7.72510.05
7.075 956
7.900 944

Ubars
Score Place
8.700 100 1
8.450 952
8.250 953
7.700 955
7.900 954
5.600 876

Beam
Score Place
8.45010.03
9.000 10.0]
8.400 1004
8.57510.02
8.20010.05
7.900 946
0.000 7

Beam
Score Place
9.100 10.02
8.525 955
9.05010.03
9.325100]
8.05010.010
8.350 958
8.300 959
8.400 10.07
8.450 1006
8.950 1004

Beam
Score Place
9.150 10.02
9.35010.0]
8.350 1004
8.6751003
8.050 955

Beam
Score Place
8.85010.03
9.10010.01
8.300 1005
8.95010.02
8.47510.04

Beam
Score Place
9.400 10.0]
9.02510.02
8.85010.03
8.050 956
8.600 10.04
8.425 955

Beam
Score Place
9.37510.02
9.50010.01
8.650 953
7.975 945
7.450 956
8.05010.04

Floor
Score Place
9.37510.02
8.9251005
9.100 10.04
9.40010.0]
8.600 1006
8.400 1007
9.20010.03

Floor
Score Place
9.30010.03
9.55010.0]
8.750 1007
8.350 1009
9.45010.02
9.150 10.04
9.10010.05
8.800 1006
8.650 1008
8.100 9210

Floor
Score Place
9.400 10.0]
8.500 1005
9.20010.03
9.350 10.02
9.100 10.04

Floor
Score Place
9.000 10.01T
8.850 1004
9.000 10.01T
8.9501003
8.750 1005

Floor
Score Place
9.300 10.02
9.000 10.04
8.900 1005
9.15010.03
9.400 10.0]
0.000 6

Floor
Score Place
9.07510.04
9.10010.03
9.200 10.02
9.25010.0]
8.7251005
8.55010.06

All-Around
Score Place
35.525 1
35250 2
34975 3
34575 4
33275 5
31.800 6
18350 7
All-Around
Score Place
36.375 1
36.350 2
35400 3
35075 4
34775 5
34525 6
34275 17
34125 8
33.750 9
33.700 10
All-Around
Score Place
36.750 1
36.000 2
35850 3
35.225 4
31475 5
All-Around
Score Place
35.325 1
35.225 2
34.750 3T
34750 3T
32200 5
All-Around
Score Place
36.750 1
36.025 2
34800 3
33.875 4T
33.875 4T
25.700 6
All-Around
Score Place
36.150 1
36.100 2
35.250 3
33.925 4
32975 5
31.150 6



2024 Keystone Kips Classic

Level 6 - 2014

Num Name Club/Team
0128 Li, Diana Spartans
0129 Borowiec, Peyton Spartans
Level 7-2007 & 2008

Num Name Club/Team
0122 Kulezycki, Asha Wpg Gym Ctr
0116 Thorkelson, Sophie Spartans
0121 Bray, Rachel Wpg Gym Ctr
0117 Reynolds, Mia Springers
0123 Dyce, Ava Wpg Gym Ctr
Level 7 - 2009

Num Name Club/Team
0120 Crosbie, Ayla Wpg Gym Ctr
0107 Travica, Sasha Kips
0119 Baril, Demi Wpg Gym Ctr
0106 Battershell, Chloe Eagles
0118 Olfert, Beth Wpg Gym Ctr
Level 7-2010-2012

Num Name Club/Team
0111 MacLean, Thea Spartans
0114 Bowen, Sydney Spartans
0110 Moharib, Katie Spartans
0113 Dyck, Sasha Spartans
0112 Rodgers, Ella Spartans
Level 8 - All Ages

Num Name Club/Team
0105 Koenig, Lyla Kips
0101 Litviniuk, Jessie Eagles
0104 Teixeira, Kaeleigh Kips
0103 Rerie, Maksym Kips
0102 Solomon, Saveta Sunset

March 3, 2024 7:23:50 PM

Vault
Score Place
9.100 1001
8.900 10.02

Vault
Score Place
8.97510.05
9.10010.02T
9.10010.02T
9.12510.0]
9.07510.04

Vault
Score Place
8.95010.05
9.07510.04
9.22510.0]
9.200 10.02
9.10010.03

Vault
Score Place
9.15010.01
9.12510.02
8.900 10.04
9.00010-03
0.000 5

Vault
Score Place
8.2501001T
8.000 904
8.250 941T
8.200 953
0.000 5

Ubars
Score Place
8.900 1001
8.600 1002

Ubars
Score Place
7.950 952
7.800 953
8.300 1001
7.750 954
6.900 955

Ubars
Score Place
8.950 100
7.500 954
8.400 1002
7.850 953
7.450 955

Ubars
Score Place
7.900 10-02
7.350 955
8.05010.01
7.850 953
7.650 954

Ubars
Score Place
8.800 1001
7.650 922
7.55010.03
7.15010.04
4.000 895

Beam
Score Place
9.35010.01
7.57510.02

Beam
Score Place
9.000 10.0]
8.800 1002
7.850 954
7.875 933
7.800 955

Beam
Score Place
8.900 1002
9.225100]
7.950 944
8.72510.03
7.9251005

Beam
Score Place
9.25010.0]
8.97510.02
8.100 954
7.900 955
8.400 953

Beam
Score Place
8.225 954
8.77510.02
8.975100]
8.52510.03
7.050 955

Floor
Score Place
9.25010.0]
9.200 10.02

Floor
Score Place
9.000 10.03T
9.17510.01
9.000 10.03T
9.100 10.02
8.55010.05

Floor
Score Place
8.725 1005
9.100 10.02T
9.325100]
9.100 10.02T
9.100 10.02T

Floor
Score Place
8.900 1004
9.15010.02
9.05010.03
9.20010.0]
8.4501005

Floor
Score Place
8.8251003
9.27510.0]
8.600 1004
8.95010.02
7.400 10.05

All-Around
Score Place
36.600 1
34275 2
All-Around
Score Place
34.925 1
34875 2
34250 3
33850 4
32325 5
All-Around
Score Place
35.525 1
34900 2T
34900 2T
34875 4
33575 5
All-Around
Score Place
35.200 1
34.600 2
34100 3
33950 4
24500 5
All-Around
Score Place
34.100 1
33.700 2
33375 3
32825 4
18.450 5
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